
Thursday, August 28-Saturday, August 30
Early Return Sports

Thursday, August 28
Global Partners Arrive

Student Leaders Arrive (Dorm Proctors/TASC)

Friday, August 29
New International Students Arrive

Student Leaders Arrive (Peer Helpers) 

Sunday, August 31
New Student Arrival/Orientation 

Returning Students Arrive (afternoon)

Monday, September 1
First Day of Classes (Day 1); Trimester 1 Begins

Thursday, October 16 (evening) - Saturday, October 18
Fall Family Weekend/Tabor Day

Saturday, October 18 - Tuesday, October 21
Fall Long Weekend Begins after Final Commitment

Boarders Return - October 21

Wednesday, October 22
Classes Resume

Thursday, November 20-Monday, December 1
End of Trimester 1 - November 20

Thanksgiving Break Begins After Final Commitment
Boarders Return - December 1

Tuesday, December 2
Classes Resume, Trimester 2 Begins

Wednesday, December 17 - Monday, January 5
Winter Break Begins After Final Commitment

Boarders Return - January 5

Tuesday, January 6
Classes Resume

Wednesday, January 21
MLK Special Programming

Tuesday, January 27-Friday, January 30
Exams

Saturday, January 31 - Tuesday, February 3
Winter Long Weekend Begins After Final Commitment

Boarders Return - February 3

Wednesday, February 4
Classes Resume

Thursday, February 26-Saturday, February 28
Winter Arts Festival

Thursday, March 5 - Sunday, March 22
End of Trimester 2 - March 5

Spring Break Begins After Final Commitment
Boarders Return - March 22

Monday, March 23
Classes Resume

Trimester 3 Begins

Monday, May 18
Last Class Day for Seniors

Tuesday, May 19
Senior Projects 

Thursday, May 21
Baccalaureate

Friday, May 22
Commencement (all students attend)

Graduates Depart

Monday, June 1-Wednesday June 3
Underclass Exams

Trimester 3 Ends - June 3

MAJOR DATES 2025-2026

*Note: Dates are subject to change and Major Dates may be added. Please consult the website for the most up-to-date information: taboracademy.org/majordates

Closed Weekends: 	
•	 September 6 & 7
•	 September 13 & 14

•	 September 27 & 28
•	 November 8 & 9
•	 December 13 & 14

•	 January 10 & 11
•	 February 28 & March 1
•	 March 28 & 29

•	 April 18 & 19
•	 May 16 & 17 
•	 May 30 & 31


